Swiss Club of S.A. Incorporated PO Box 1235 Glenelg South LPO SA 5045

Email: <a href="mailto:info@swissclubofsa.org.au">info@swissclubofsa.org.au</a>

ABN 12 454 140 635



## Proxy Form Annual General Meeting of Swiss Club of SA Inc 6<sup>th</sup> September 2023

The MEMBER must complete the proxy form by hand in its entirety. The proxy form shall be mailed to the above address **by 15**<sup>th</sup> **August 2023** or delivered by the proxy holder to the President of the Swiss Club prior to the AGM. Failure by the member to do so will invalidate the proxy.

I hereby authorise		(First name and Surname)
to serve as my proxy at the	Annual General Meeting of the	e Swiss Club of S.A. Inc. to be held on
6 <sup>th</sup> September 2023.		
My voting instructions are the following:		
(If left blank, proxy nominee will vote on your behalf at his or her discretion on the day).		
Proxy votes qualify to meet	the quorum.	
Date:	Signature:	